
Cauliflower cream / brown butter / croutons

Mushroom Żurek / white sausage / smoked egg
*also available as a vegetarian option

Pork chop / creme fraiche / dill / chives

Caesar salad / chicken breast or shrimp / romaine lettuce / Grana Padano / bacon / croutons /chives

Tagliolini / shrimp / zucchini

Celeria steak / lettuce / cashews / caramelized onion / hollandaise sauce

Orecchiette / saffron milk caps / porcini / oyster mushrooms / Grana Padano

Dover sole / endive / herbs / wild garlic capers / burnt butter 

Marinated olives / kalamata 

Beef tartare / wild garlic mayonnaise / onion / pickled cucumber / chives / Grana Padano

Eggplant / tahini / oyster sauce / cilantro

Chicken liver Parfait / cherries / pine cones / pistachios

Cabbage rolls / tofu / brown mushroom / shiitake dashi

Smoked Matjas / brussels sprouts / potato / creme fraiche / dill

Blood sausage / panko / garlic onion / Granny Smith

Trout from Zielenica / hollandaise sauce / chives

Starters

Main Course

Soups

Grilled Dishes
Sirloin / approx. 200g / one sauce included*

Ribeye steak / approx. 300g / one sauce included* 

Tomahawk / approx. 1000g / for 2-3 people / longer waiting time / two sauces included to choose*

Beef burger / cheddar / lettuce / red onion / pickles / mayonnaise sauce / fries

*Please inform our staff of any allergies or food intolerances.
We cannot guarantee the preparation of a dish under conditions that are completely free from allergens.

**For the sake of your comfort and professional service, for groups of 5 people or more, a waiter service fee of 12.5% ​​is added.
.

Vegan
Vegetarian
Spicy

30,-

34,-

129,-

139,-

369,-

79,-

67,-

Desserts
Almond cookie / chocolate / nuts

Basque cheesecake / caramel / crumble
Pumpkin tart / yogurt / honey

32,-

32,-

32,-

Grilled saffron milk caps / butter / shallot / garlic

Home made bread / mushroom butter 

Glazed beets / balsamic vinegar / chives

Mashed potatoes / brown butter / chives

French fries 

Sides Sauces
Pepper

Chimichurri

Truffle Mayo

Mushroom Butter

39,-

15,-

18,-

18,-

18,-

11,-

11,-

11,-

11,-

18,-

59,-

38,-

43,-

39,-

42,-

38,-

58,-

65,-

69,-

48,-

60,-

249,-


